
Value Added
 Revenue
 Other income including interest income
 Share of profit of associate
 Indirect tax

 Less: Cost of network and services
 Available for distribution

Distributions
 Employees
 Government
 Providers of finance:
  Financial institutions
  Shareholders

Value reinvested and retained
 Depreciation and amortisation
 Retained profit

2015
 104,754,372

 583,258
 15,119

 16,316,374
 121,669,122
 36,137,287

 85,531,835

 7,817,894
 37,619,937

 2,246,218
 18,840,106
 66,524,156

 19,007,679
 -

 19,007,679
 85,531,835

100%

9.1%
44.0%

2.6%
22.0%
77.8%

22.2%

22.2%
100%

% 2014
 102,663,372

 509,676
 125,008

 15,078,221
 118,376,277
 35,153,245

 83,223,032

 6,455,286
 36,738,425

 2,569,370
 19,803,283

 65,566,364

 17,656,668
 -

 17,656,668
 83,223,032

100%

7.8%
44.1%

3.1%
23.8%
78.8%

21.2%

21.2%
100%

%
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Distribution of Value Added (2015 & 2014)

2015

9.1%

44.0%

2.6%

22.0%

22.2%

Employees

Government

Financial
institutions

Shareholders

Depreciation
& amortisation

7.8%

44.1%

3.1%

23.8% 

21.2%

Employees

Government

Financial
institutions

Shareholders

Depreciation
& amortisation

2014




