

VALUE ADDED STATEMENT 2015

				in '000 BDT
Value Added	2015	%	2014	%
Revenue	104,754,372		102,663,372	
Other income including interest income	583,258		509,676	
Share of profit of associate	15,119		125,008	
Indirect tax	16,316,374		15,078,221	
	121,669,122		118,376,277	
Less: Cost of network and services	36,137,287		35,153,245	
Available for distribution	85,531,835	100%	83,223,032	100%
Distributions				
Employees	7,817,894	9.1%	6,455,286	7.8%
Government	37,619,937	44.0%	36,738,425	44.1%
Providers of finance:				
Financial institutions	2,246,218	2.6%	2,569,370	3.1%
Shareholders	18,840,106	22.0%	19,803,283	23.8%
	66,524,156	77.8%	65,566,364	78.8%
Value reinvested and retained				
Depreciation and amortisation	19,007,679	22.2%	17,656,668	21.2%
Retained profit	-		-	
	19,007,679	22.2%	17,656,668	21.2%
	85,531,835	100%	83,223,032	100%

Distribution of Value Added (2015 & 2014)



